Wall Industries, Inc.
Rev C
DCHF200W SERIES
Up to 240 Watts, DC/DC Chassis Mount Power Converters
03/10/2014
Wall Industries, Inc. • 5 Watson Brook Road, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 3

Connection  7P/9.5mm screw terminal block
SAFETY & EMC (See Note 2)
Safety Approvals  GB4943; UL60950; EN60950
EMC Standards  GB9254; EN55022 Class A
Wall Industries, Inc.
Rev C
DCHF200W SERIES
Up to 240 Watts, DC/DC Chassis Mount Power Converters
03/10/2014
Wall Industries, Inc. • 5 Watson Brook Road, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 2 of 3
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise (1) Output Power Efficiency
DCHF200W-SD24-5 5 VDC 35A 100mVp-p 175W 79%
DCHF200W-SD24-12 12 VDC 16.7A 120mVp-p 200.4W 82%
DCHF200W-SD24-24 24 VDC 8.4A 150mVp-p 201.6W 85%
DCHF240W-SD24-24 24 VDC 10A 150mVp-p 240W 83%
DCHF200W-SD24-48
24 VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
48 VDC 4.2A 150mVp-p 201.6W 84%
DCHF200W-SD48-5 5 VDC 35A 100mVp-p 175W 81%
DCHF200W-SD48-12 12 VDC 16.7A 120mVp-p 200.4W 86%
DCHF200W-SD48-24 24 VDC 8.4A 150mVp-p 201.6W 88%
DCHF240W-SD48-24 24 VDC 10A 150mVp-p 240W 85%
DCHF200W-SD48-48
48 VDC
(36 - 72 VDC)
48 VDC 4.2A 150mVp-p 201.6W 90%
DCHF200W-SD110-5 5 VDC 35A 100mVp-p 175W 81%
DCHF200W-SD110-12 12 VDC 16.7A 120mVp-p 200.4W 87%
DCHF200W-SD110-24 24 VDC 8.4A 150mVp-p 201.6W 91%
DCHF240W-SD110-24 24 VDC 10A 150mVp-p 240W 88%
DCHF200W-SD110-48
110 VDC
(72 - 144 VDC)
48 VDC 4.2A 150mVp-p 201.6W 90%